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PRIMARY PARTNER 
Talladega City Schools 

PO Box 946, Talladega, AL 
 

Tony Ball Superintendent 
256-315-5600    

tball@talladega-cs.net 
 

Special Services Coordinator 
Debbie Adair - SAFE 

256-245-4343   
adaird@safesylacauga.com 

 

Network/Project Director 
Nancy Dickson  
256-245-4343    

dicksonn@safesylacauga.com 
 

Kelley Wassermann –  
CNP Director 

Sylacauga City Schools 
256-245-5652    

wassermannk@sylacauga.k12.al.us 

 

Communications 

Community of Practice 

Suzanne Lacey –  
Superintendent 

Talladega County Schools 
 

Wellness Specialists 

(staff) 

 

Transitions in Care 

Community of Practice 

School and Community 
Wellness 

Community of Practice 

 Glenn Sisk, President 
Coosa Valley Medical Center 

256-401-4000 
Glenn.sisk@cvhealth.net 

Mary Chris Ponder –  
Director of Operations 

Citizens Baptist Medical Center 
256-761-4542   

mary.ponder@bhsala.com 

TBD 
 

Pam Roberts 
robertsp@safesylacauga.com 

Network/Project Director 
Nancy Dickson 
256-245-4343 

dicksonn@safesylacauga.com 
 

PRIMARY PARTNER 
Talladega County Schools 

106 W South St, Talladega, AL 
 

Dr. Suzanne Lacey - Superintendent 
256-315-5104    

slacey@tcboe.org 
 

PRIMARY PARTNER 
Sylacauga City Schools 

113 Cloverdale Dr, Sylacauga, AL 
 

Dr. Jon Segars - Superintendent 
256-245-4343    

segarsj@sylacauga.k12.al.us 
 

PRIMARY PARTNER 
Coosa Valley Medical Center  

315 W Hickory St, Sylacauga, AL 
 

Glenn Sisk – CEO  
256-401-4602    

glenn.sisk@cvhealth.net 
 

PRIMARY PARTNER 
Citizens Baptist Medical Center 

601 Stone Ave, Talladega, AL 
 

Cody Walker – Interim President 
256-701-4542    

Cody.walker@bhsala.com 
 

PRIMARY PARTNER 
Cheaha Mental Health Center 
351 West 3

rd
 St, Sylacauga, AL 

 

Cindy Atkinson – Executive Director 
256-245-1340    

catkinson@crmhc.com 
 

 

LEAD AGENCY 
 

Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement 
(SAFE) 

78 Betsy Ross Lane, Sylacauga, AL 
 

Margaret Morton 
Executive Director/Administrative Fiscal Agent 

256-245-4343    
mortonm@safesylacauga.com 

 

PRIMARY PARTNER 
East Alabama Regional Planning & 

Development Commission  
1130 Quintard Ave, Anniston, AL 

 

Albertha Grant and Lori Corley 
256-315-5104    

Albertha.grant@earpdc.org 
Lori.corley@earpdc.org 

 
 

 

Evaluation  

Team 

Joy Deupree PhD, MSN, APRN-BC  
Director, Professional Dev 

UAB School of Nursing 
1720 2

nd
 Ave S, Birmingham, AL 
205-934-6487    

deupreej@uab.edu 
 

Susan Culberson/QA Specialist 
SAFE Family Services Center 

 256-245-4343 
culbersonn@safesylacauga.com 

 
 

TBD 
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